01 Kasim 2019 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ASLANSOYLU(6)

2 VITARA(1)

3 GUNESI GORDUM?2)
4 KARAGETIN(®)

5 ULUBEYi(5)

6 ULUAT(7)

7 ERGUGLU()

8 CILGINMATRA(9)

9 SEDASULTAN(10)

MEHTAR(4)

GANYAN(6) 4,60 b, IKILI(1/6) 6,25 , SIRALI IKILI(6/1) :16,05 t, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/2) 8,03 © Cikan 1 Atla: 1,56 , PLASE(1) :1,25 £, PLASE(6) :1,10 %, PLASE IKILI(1/2) 2,60 t, PLASE

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yad

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)66.000 £
1)18.150 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO- SONAT

TURBO- GAGLAKIZ

UCANBEY - RIZGARM
OZHABER- AYGELEN
SERDARHAN - ALIRVAK

TOSUR- SERAY

TOMVOZ BEY - ZAHDE 36

ARASLI - QLGINDENZ

KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ESINTIS]

GZHABER - TIDALYA

IKILi(1/6) 3,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/6) 3,70 t, 4. CIFTE(3/6) :55,80 &

KV-7/DHO

2.)26.400 ¢
2)7.260 ¢

Siklet Jokey
54 MCICEK

60  MAKYAWZ
59  TYILDIZ

53  GOKH.GOKGE
57 NSEN

54 H.KAPLAN

57  KTOKACOGLU

52 YE.YUKSEL
51 N.AVCI

57 S.TIRPAN

Sahip
DEN. KURTEL

MUH. GUNDUZ
MUZ OZKAN
AYT. ATALAY
ZEK. KARATAS
MUR. ALTIN
MUS. DISLON
TUG. GURE
ENG. ALAGOZ

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

57 kg,

3)13.200 ¢
3)3630¢

Antrendrii
S.YARDIMCI

H.TEKINALP
GKARABULUT
BAY
R.COSKUN
ES.GETIN
C.GUNES
MGUNDUZELI
MOZGUL

H.CANSU

Derece

1.36.14
1.36.29
1.37.15
1.37.19
1.37.90
141.34
142.70
1.46.60
14840

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (58. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)6.600
4)18154
Gny AGF St Fark
460 1394(3) 9 1Boy
220 3152(1) 6 5Boy
280 2522(2) 2 Boyun
780 616) 1 45Boy
745 12114) 4
16,55 205(7) 3
840 6.16(5) 10
50,05 07209) 7
1845 14(8) 8
077(10) 5

GGk HP
38

71
62
35
52
36
47
32
35

62



